

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15909/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 02/08/2004 in WP No.18223/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

G. PAVITHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18183 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18209-18210 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21209 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21646 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Siva Balamurugan, Adv.
for Mr. L.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. T. Raja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the
unserved respondents.

List the matters on 17th July, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar